	7431						e presen	
OF OREGON Y OF KLAMATE OMMONWEALTH MO	ł				merger to AN	FAC MORTG	AGE CORPORAT	NON CECTAIN
OF KLAMATE OMMONWEALTH MO gnor"), acting h sory note for th	RTGAGE CORP	ORATION O	- duly al	uthorized o	fficer, the	owner and	holder or u	
gnor"), acting h sory note for th rower(s)") secure meerica Title Int	erein by and a sum of \$	d through	a 0019 ext	ecuted by an L. Babco	ck, husband with from Bo the holder of	and wife prrower(s)	to i note which	
A NUL COCUTE	ed by a Deed	Toustee.	for the b	enerit of		Deck 1177.	Page 4882	Klamath, Stat
gnor"), acting h sory note for th rower(s)") secure smerica Title Int ecorded	surance to.	ge Records	describ	ath County, and therein	Oregon in n situated	in the OO dollar	(\$10.00), acknowledg	and other goo ded, does herei
able and surfic	n. set ov	er and	n and to	o title th	payment	thereurs		
signee") all other lier all other lier rsigned in and t HAVE AND TO HOLD gular the liens payment thereof	FALLS.	KLAMATH Assignee	said abo	ove describ	in said (eal estat	e therein j	
				, ,		••	1	
payment thereon, cuted this the 1	1 day of Ap	rt] A.D. 1	987		Ç,	54 	ч. т	
		•	1 1	, F	NWEALTH MOR	TGAGE CORP	DRATION OF A	MERICA CORPORATION
				J succe	ssor' by mer			
MMONWEALTH MORTG	AGE CORPORA	TION OF A	ERICA		An-	p J	P.ter	
CO	RPORATE S	SEAL		By:	ARCHETA CAR	TER VICE	President	x
		•	ї : Э	; r	4	÷ К.		
	TOVAS	:			:	·* ·	8 1	
THE STATE OF COUNTY OF HAD BEFORE ME the unit COMMONTHE	TEXAS	÷.	ſ	: 1	• .		Vic	e President of
BEFORE ME the und COMMONWE	ALTH NORTGA	GE CORPORA	ATTON OF	bacribed to	the forego	the Board	of Director	E President 0 E CORPORATION Knowledged to me rs of said corpo erein expressed,
COUNTY OF HAD BEFORE ME the unit COMMONWE known to me to b (s)he executed t or the voluntary	e the perso	n whose na	a duly au	thorized for the	the purpose	and cons	deratio	
(s)he executed t	act and de	ated.	i corpore	a day.	of ADTI A.	D. 1987		erein expressed,
as the secity	•	F						
(s)he executions as the voluntary in the capacity CIVEN under my	hand and se	al of or i	Ce this		(Ma	ril	Uqi	a geo
(s)he executed t as the voluntary in the capacity GIVEN under my	hand and se	al of of i	ice this '		MARTIETT, E.	FAZIO FAZIO	5/ 3468	d'in
in the capacity GIVEN under my	hand and se	al of or ,	ice this i		(Ma	FAZIO FAZIO	5/ 3468	300
in the capacity GIVEN under my	hand and se		i ce this i 3 t t		MARTIETT, E.	FAZIO FAZIO	5/ 3468	
in the capacity GIVEN under my	hand and se		ice this		MARTIETT, E.	FAZIO FAZIO	5/ 3468	and in
in the capacity GIVEN under my	hand and se				MARTIETT, E.	FAZIO FAZIO	5/ 3468	and the
in the capacity GIVEN under my	hand and se				MARTIETT, E.	AT IL	5/ 3468	and in
in the capacity GIVEN under my	hand and se				HARRIETT, E. INV COMMISSION HOUSTON, HA	FAZIO DN EXPIRES RRIS COUNT	5/13209 5/13209 TEXE	and the
in the capacity GIVEN under my					HARRIETT, E. INV COMMISSION HOUSTON, HA	FAZIO DN EXPIRES RRIS COUNT	5/ 3468	and the
Assignee's Ac	ddress:				HARRIETT, E. INV COMMISSION HOUSTON, HA	FAZIO DN EXPIRES RRIS COUNT	5/13209 5/13209 TEXE	and the
Assignee's Ac 2223 WEST LD	ddress: Op South				HARRIETT, E. INV COMMISSION HOUSTON, HA	FAZIO DN EXPIRES RRIS COUNT	5/13209 5/13209 TEXE	and the
Assignee's Ac 2223 WEST LO SUITE #800 HOUSTON, TEX	ddress: NOP SOUTH KAS 77027	to:			HARRIETT, E. INV COMMISSION HOUSTON, HA	FAZIO DN EXPIRES RRIS COUNT	5/13209 5/13209 TEXE	and the
Assignee's Ac 2223 WEST LO SUITE \$800 HOUSTON, TEX After record	ddress: OP SOUTH (AS 77027 ding return H MORTGAGE (to:			WARFIETT, E- INV COMMITSSI HOUSTON, HA	FAZIO DN EXPIRES RRIS COUNT	BIJJAG	and the
Assignee's Ac 2223 WEST LO SUITE \$800 HOUSTON, TEX After record	ddress: OP SOUTH (AS 77027 ding return H MORTGAGE (to:			WARFIETT, E- INV COMMISSI HOUSTON, HA	FOR RECORDI	BIJJAG	and the
Assignee's Ac GIVEN under my GIVEN under my GIVEN under my 2223 WEST LO SUITE #800 HOUSTON, TEX After record COMMONNEALTI P. 0. BOX 4 HOUSTON, TE Prepared by	ddress: OP SOUTH (AS 77027 ding return H MORTGAGE (589 583 77210 ;; STILES	to:	AMERICÂ		WARRIETT, E. INV COMMISSI HOUSTON, HA	FOR RECORDI UNIT OF OREGO	DN, SS.	and the
Assignee's Ac GIVEN under my GIVEN under my GIVEN under my COMPARENT SUITE #800 HOUSTON, TEX After record COMPANIEALTI P. O. BOX 4 HOUSTON, TE Prepared by EIKENBURG 6 Attorneys	ddress: NOP SOUTH KAS 77027 ding return H MORTGAGE (1589 EXAS 77210 V: S STILES at Law Natl.	to:	AMERICÂ		WARRIETT, E. INV COMMISSI HOUSTON, HA	FOR RECORDI UNITS COUNT	DN, ss. request of:	V III
Assignee's Ac GIVEN under my GIVEN under my GIVEN under my SUITE #800 HOUSTON, TEX After record COMMONWEALTH P. O. BOX 4 HOUSTON, TE Prepared by EIKENBURG 4 1100 First Ungen, T	ddress: NOP SOUTH KAS 77027 ding return H MORTGAGE (1589 EXAS 77210 V: S STILES at Law Natl.	to:	AMERICÂ		WARRIETT, E. INV COMMISSI HOUSTON, HA	FOR RECORDI TAZIO DN EXPIRES RRIS COUNT FOR RECORDI TO OF OREGO Unty of Klan for record at Aspen Ti	DN, ss. request of: tle Compar	V 4 1 19
Assignee's Ac GIVEN under my GIVEN under my GIVEN under my SUITE #800 HOUSTON, TEX After record COMMONWEALTI P. O. BOX 4 HOUSTON, TE Prepared by EIKENBURG 4 Attorneys 1 100 First	ddress: OP SOUTH (AS 77027 ding return H MORTGAGE (1589 EXAS 77210 y: at Law City Natl. exas 7702	to:	AMERICÂ		AARRITETT, E. WY COMMISSI HOUSTON, HA	FOR RECORDI UN EXPIRES RRIS COUNT FOR RECORDI UNITY OF Klam for record at Aspen Ti 7+b	DN, SS. request of: .tle Compar- day of	May A.D., 19 A M. and duly.
Assignee's Ac GIVEN under my GIVEN under my GIVEN under my SUITE #800 HOUSTON, TEX After record COMMONWEALTH P. O. BOX 4 HOUSTON, TE Prepared by EIKENBURG 4 1100 First Ungen, T	ddress: OP SOUTH (AS 77027 ding return H MORTGAGE (1589 EXAS 77210 y: at Law City Natl. exas 7702	to:	AMERICÂ		WARRIETT, E. IV COMMISSI HOUSTON, HA	FOR RECORDI FOR RECORDI FOR RECORDI FOR RECORDI FOR RECORDI I I I I I I I I I I I I I	DN, SS. auth request of: tle Compar o'clock Mtg	May A.D., 19 A M. and duly es. Page
Assignee's Ac GIVEN under my GIVEN under my GIVEN under my SUITE #800 HOUSTON, TEX After record COMMONWEALTH P. O. BOX 4 HOUSTON, TE Prepared by EIKENBURG 4 1100 First Ung first	ddress: OP SOUTH (AS 77027 ding return H MORTGAGE (1589 EXAS 77210 y: at Law City Natl. exas 7702	to:	AMERICÂ		WARRIETT, E. INV COMMISSI HOUSTON, HA	FOR RECORDI FOR RECORDI FOR RECORDI FOR RECORDI FOR RECORDI I I I I I I I I I I I I I	DN, SS. request of: .tle Compar- day of	May A.D., 19 A M. and duly es. Page

n an the second s

11